
¬«20

¬«65

¬«12

¬«12

Quincy

Wewahitchka

CHATTAHOOCHEE

Blountstown

§̈¦10

¬«65

¬«12

¬«67

¬«375

¬«67

¬«379

¬«267

¬«271

¬«333

¬«269

¬«12

¬«270

¬«65

¬«20

¬«270

Zone 1
44189 Acres Zone 2

20930 Acres
Zone 3

10379 Acres

Zone 4
7065 Acres

Zone 5
915 Acres

Apalachicola National Forest

Torreya State ParkTorreya State Park

Bear Creek State ParkBear Creek State Park

Liberty County
83,478 Spray Acres

0 3 6 9 12 151.5
Miles 1:325,000

Prepared by 
Max Feken 
04/17/2009

´

Liberty Spray Zone
Surveillance Stations


